Kogan Australia PTY LTD—Kogan 1400W Vitablast Blender

Identifying features

KAVTABLSTXA

What are the defects?

Due to an inconsistency in the metal used in the manufacture of the lower blade of the blender, there have been instances where the blender blade has broken during use.

What are the hazards?

If the defect occurs, broken blade pieces may become mixed with food or drinks, posing an ingestion and / or choking hazard.

What should consumers do?

Immediately stop using the product and contact Kogan.com for a replacement part.

Traders who sold this product

Kogan Australia PTY LTD

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 20 November 2014 - 8 January 2015

Responsible regulator

Energy Safe (VIC) is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Energy Safe (VIC)
Product category